:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8887874

Apr 18, 2024 - 22:20 (UTC)

In epoch 277,746 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 349031 - 0.017538946 ETH®
53.85 USD

2 349032 - 0.017773048 ETH®
54.56 USD

3 349033 - 0.017653649 ETH®
54.20 USD

4 349034 - 0.017536690 ETH®
53.84 USD

S 349035 - 0.017696558 ETH®
54.33 USD

6 349036 - 0.017550093 ETH&®
53.88 USD

7 349038 - 0.018453338 ETH®
56.65 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/8887874
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/277746
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349031
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349032
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349033
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349034
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349035
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349036
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349038

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

349040

349041

349067

349075

349077

349089

349090

Validator Id

889801

Amount

- 0.018415463
56.54 USD

- 0.018365836
56.38 USD

- 0.018394275
56.47 USD

- 0.018380335
56.43 USD

- 0.018395102
56.47 USD

- 0.018469666
56.70 USD

- 0.018470348
56.71 USD

- 0.017999184
55.26 USD

- 0.018422308
56.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.040711871
124.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349040
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349041
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349043
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349049
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349067
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349075
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349077
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349089
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/349090
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/889801

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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